INDEX

Commerce and Business --
Baltimore County, transient occupancy tax,
provisions amended........ .ttt nanan

Commercial Business --
Anne Arundel County, water and wastewater
charges, installments authorized for
commercial and industrial properties........

Commissioners, see Town Councils --

Consumer Protection --
Montgomery County Advisory Committee on

Consumer Affairs, membership provisions
amended. .. ...t e e i e e e
Prince George's County -
Commission, penalties provided for
violations.........oevuu.. e

Implied warranty, breach of, included in
unlawful practices........... ...

Contracts --
Allegany County, bids and contracts,
provisions amended. ........cuiit it eaaaann
Baltimore  County, purchasing agent and
contracting procedures, charter amendment
PIOPOSEA. sttt ittt ittt iei ittt e

Hyattsville, amount for required bid amended..
Luke, purchasing, provisions amended..........
Montgomery County -
Ethics in public service and contracting,
provisions added.......... ... i,
Ethics in public service and contracting,
provisions amended.........c.iiiiiiiiaann.

Refuse collection  districts, provisions
Corrections --

Montgomery County, inmates leave, work and
other provisions amended................ ...,

Prince George's County Department of,
provisions for disposal of inmates'
< o) o = a0

Cottage City (Prince George's County) --
Town officers, salary provisions amended......

County Commissioners --

Allegany County, compensation provisions
amended. . ... . ittt i i i et e i
Kent County, meeting and expenses provisions
amended. . ...t i it et i e e e

Wicomico County, powers clarified.............

2789

Page

2693

2688

2728

2750

2750

2672

2698
2650
2653
2730

2736
2738

2723

2726

2761

2633

2674

2677
2773



