INDEX	2	7	٤'	3	9

INDEA	2/09
	Page
Commerce and Business Baltimore County, transient occupancy tax, provisions amended	2693
Commercial Business Anne Arundel County, water and wastewater charges, installments authorized for commercial and industrial properties	2688
Commissioners, see Town Councils	
Consumer Protection Montgomery County Advisory Committee on Consumer Affairs, membership provisions amended	2728
Prince George's County - Commission, penalties provided for violations	2750
Implied warranty, breach of, included in unlawful practices	2750
Contracts Allegany County, bids and contracts, provisions amended	2672
proposed	2698 2650 2653 2730
Ethics in public service and contracting, provisions amended	2736
Refuse collection districts, provisions	2738
added	2723
Corrections Montgomery County, inmates leave, work and other provisions amended Prince George's County Department of, provisions for disposal of inmates'	2726
property	2761
Cottage City (Prince George's County) Town officers, salary provisions amended	2633
County Commissioners Allegany County, compensation provisions amended	2674
Kent County, meeting and expenses provisions amended	2677 2773